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U.S. District Court

District of Rhode Island

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 7/14/2020 at 3:59 PM EDT and filed on 7/14/2020 
Case Name: Del Sesto et al v. Prospect CharterCARE, LLC et al
Case Number: 1:18-cv-00328-WES
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
TEXT ORDER Entering [195] Fifth STIPULATION and Order Concerning Limited
Discovery and Related Summary Judgment Motions. So Ordered by District
Judge William E. Smith on 7/14/2020. (Jackson, Ryan)
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Andrew R. Dennington     adennington@ckrpf.com 

Benjamin G. Ledsham     bledsham@wistbar.com 

Christine E. Dieter     cdieter@hinckleyallen.com, pstroke@hinckleyallen.com 

Christopher Joseph Fragomeni     cfragomeni@shslawfirm.com, cpatota@shslawfirm.com 

Christopher K. Sweeney     csweeney@connkavanaugh.com 

Christopher M. Wildenhain     cmw@psh.com, ccl@psh.com, lac@psh.com 

Daniel F. Sullivan     dsullivan@rc.com, bvucci@rc.com 
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David A. Wollin     dwollin@hinckleyallen.com, cwhaley@hinckleyallen.com 

David R. Godofsky     david.godofsky@alston.com 

Dean J. Wagner     dwagner@shslawfirm.com, acharette@shslawfirm.com 

Deming E. Sherman     deming.sherman@gmail.com 

Edward D. Pare , III     epare@shslawfirm.com, alyssa@shslawfirm.com,
cpatota@shslawfirm.com 

Ekwan E. Rhow     erhow@birdmarella.com 

Emily S. Costin     emily.costin@alston.com 

Eugene G. Bernardo , II     egb@psh.com 

Howard A. Merten     hm@psh.com, tmp@psh.com 

John McGowan , Jr     jmcgowan@bakerlaw.com 

Joseph V. Cavanagh , III     jvc3@blishcavlaw.com, jl@blishcavlaw.com 

Joseph V. Cavanagh , Jr     jvc@blishcavlaw.com, jl@blishcavlaw.com 

Lisa M. Kresge     lkresge@brcsm.com, jlawson@brcsm.com 

Max Wistow     mwistow@wistbar.com, daria@wistbar.com 

Paul M. Kessimian     pk@psh.com, cab@psh.com, tlc@psh.com 

Preston W. Halperin     phalperin@shslawfirm.com, dsmith@shslawfirm.com 

Richard J. Land     rland@crfllp.com, jgauthier@crfllp.com 

Robert D. Fine     rfine@crfllp.com 

Ronald F. Cascione     rcascione@brcsm.com, amontella@brcsm.com 

Russell F. Conn     rconn@connkavanaugh.com 

Stephen P. Sheehan     spsheehan@wistbar.com, daria@wistbar.com, lisahaase@wistbar.com,
maryann@wistbar.com 

Steven J. Boyajian     sboyajian@rc.com, bvucci@rc.com 

Thomas S. Hemmendinger     themmendinger@brcsm.com, jlawson@brcsm.com,
lormonde@brcsm.com 

Thomas V Reichert     treichert@birdmarella.com, brl@birdmarella.com,



cjl@birdmarella.com, docket@birdmarella.com, jkinsey@birdmarella.com 

William Mark Russo     mrusso@frlawri.com, wsmith@frlawri.com 

1:18-cv-00328-WES Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


